THE DATASHEET OF
LP3984ITP-1.8/NOPB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LP3984
LP3984 Micropower, 150mA Ultra Low-Dropout CMOS Voltage Regulator in
Subminiature 4-I/O micro SMD Package
Literature Number: SNVS160D
LP3984

84
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
For thin micro SMD Package (0.500mm height)
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3984 Supplied as 250
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3984 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
1.8 STD LP3984ITP-1.8 LP3984ITPX-1.8
2.9 STD LP3984ITP-2.9 LP3984ITPX-2.9
For micro SMD Package (0.995mm height)
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3984 Supplied as 250
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3984 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP3984IBP-1.5 LP3984IBPX-1.5
1.8 STD LP3984IBP-1.8 LP3984IBPX-1.8
2.0 STD LP3984IBP-2.0 LP3984IBPX-2.0
3.1 STD LP3984IBP-3.1 LP3984IBPX-3.1
For SOT Package
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3984 Supplied as 1000
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3984 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
Package Marking
1.5 STD LP3984IMF-1.5 LP3984IMFX-1.5 LEAB
1.8 STD LP3984IMF-1.8 LP3984IMFX-1.8 LEBB
2.0 STD LP3984IMF-2.0 LP3984IMFX-2.0 LECB
3.1 STD LP3984IMF-3.1 LP3984IMFX-3.1 LEDB
LP
3984
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Notes 1, 2)